MINISTRY OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2856
TO BE ANSWERED ON FRIDAY AUGUST 3, 2018/ SHRAVANA 12/1940 (SAKA)
Withdrawn Amount by Fll

2856: Shri. RAM MOHAN NAIDU KINJARAPU
Shri. MAGANTTI VENKATESHWARA RAO (BABU)

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a)The breakdown of the amount of money withdrawn by Foreign Institutional
Investors (Flls) between the years 2008 to 2018 year-wise; and

(b) the measures taken by the Government to stem the outflow of FIl investment
from India over the last four years

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI. PON.RADHAKRISHNAN)

(@) The details of the net inflow/outflow by Foreign Portfolio Investors in [ndian
markets during the period from Financial Year 2008-09 to 2017-18 is as below:

Financial Year Net FPI flows (in INR crore)
2008-09 -33139.85
2009-10 154634.46
2010-11 148740.69
2011-12 97004.64
2012-13 171851.13
2013-14 54894.71
2014-15 300131.52
2015-16 -8503.97
2016-17 48154.12
2017-18 148885.94

Source : Reserve Bank of India

(b) With a view to check volatile inflows and outflows of foreign portfolio investment,
appropriate prudential measures to limit such flows have been put in place. These,
inter-alia, include restrictions on the eligible securities that an FPI can invest in, limits
for purchase of shares in a company, government securities and corporate bonds,
minimum maturity restrictions for purchase of debt securities and priority to long term
investors. For incentivizing long-term investors, separate investment limits have
been carved out for them.

dekekokk




